syringe filters
Cronus Filter Cronus Certified  Description Filter Size (mm) Pack Size
FFNN0402-100 FFNN0402-C-100  Nylon 4mm, 0.2µm 4 100
FFNN0402-1000 FFNN0402-C-1000 Nylon 4mm, 0.2µm 4 1000
FFNN1302-100 FFNN1302-C-100 Nylon 13mm, 0.2µm 13 100
FFNN1302-1000 FFNN1302-C-1000 Nylon 13mm, 0.2µm 13 1000
FFNN2502-100 FFNN2502-C-100 Nylon 25mm, 0.2µm 25 100
FFNN2502-1000 FFNN2502-C-1000 Nylon 25mm, 0.2µm 25 1000
FFNN0445-100 FFNN0445-C-100  Nylon 4mm, 0.45µm 4  100
FFNN0445-1000 FFNN0445-C-1000  Nylon 4mm, 0.45µm  4  1000
FFNN1345-100 FFNN1345-C-100  Nylon 13mm, 0.45µm 13  100
FFNN1345-1000 FFNN1345-C-1000  Nylon 13mm, 0.45µm 13  1000
FFNN2545-100 FFNN2545-C-100  Nylon 25mm, 0.45µm 25  100
FFNN2545-1000 FFNN2545-C-1000  Nylon 25mm, 0.45µm 25  1000
FPNN2545-100 FPNN2545-C-100 Nylon with 1µm Glass Fibre Pre-Filter 25mm, 0.45µm 25 100
FPNN2545-1000 FPNN2545-C-1000 Nylon with 1µm Glass Fibre Pre-Filter 25mm, 0.45µm 25 1000
FFPT0402-100 FFPT0402-C-100 PTFE 4mm, 0.2µm 4 100
FFPT0402-1000 FFPT0402-C-1000 PTFE 4mm, 0.2µm 4 1000
FFPT1302-100 FFPT1302-C-100 PTFE 13mm, 0.2µm 13 100
FFPT1302-1000 FFPT1302-C-1000 PTFE 13mm, 0.2µm 13 1000
FFPT2502-100 FFPT2502-C-100 PTFE 25mm, 0.2µm 25 100
FFPT2502-1000 FFPT2502-C-1000 PTFE 25mm, 0.2µm 25 1000
FFPT0445-100 FFPT0445-C-100 PTFE 4mm, 0.45µm 4 100
FFPT0445-1000 FFPT0445-C-1000 PTFE 4mm, 0.45µm 4 1000
FFPT1345-100 FFPT1345-C-100 PTFE 13mm, 0.45µm 13 100
FFPT1345-1000 FFPT1345-C-1000 PTFE 13mm, 0.45µm 13 1000
FFPT2545-100 FFPT2545-C-100 PTFE 25mm, 0.45µm 25 100
FFPT2545-1000 FFPT2545-C-1000 PTFE 25mm, 0.45µm 25 1000
FFPV0445-100 FFPV0445-C-100 PVDF 4mm, 0.45µm 4 100
FFPV0445-1000 FFPV0445-C-1000 PVDF 4mm, 0.45µm 4 1000
FFPV1345-100 FFPV1345-C-100 PVDF 13mm, 0.45µm  13 100
FFPV1345-1000 FFPV1345-C-1000 PVDF 13mm, 0.45µm 13 1000
FFPV2545-100 FFPV2545-C-100 PVDF 25mm, 0.45µm 25 100
FFPV2545-1000 FFPV2545-C-1000 PVDF 25mm, 0.45µm 25 1000
FFPV0402-100 FFPV0402-C-100 PVDF 4mm, 0.2µm 4 100
FFPV0402-1000 FFPV0402-C-1000 PVDF 4mm, 0.2µm 4 1000
FFPV1302-100 FFPV1302-C-100 PVDF 13mm, 0.2µm 13 100
FFPV1302-1000 FFPV1302-C-1000 PVDF 13mm, 0.2µm 13 1000
FFRC1302-100 FFRC1302-C-100 Regenerated Cellulose 13mm, 0.2µm 13 100
FFRC1302-1000 FFRC1302-C-1000 Regenerated Cellulose 13mm, 0.2µm 13 1000
FFRC2502-100 FFRC2502-C-100 Regenerated Cellulose 25mm, 0.2µm 25 100
FFRC2502-1000 FFRC2502-C-1000 Regenerated Cellulose 25mm, 0.2µm 25 1000
FFRC0445-100 FFRC0445-C-100 Regenerated Cellulose 4mm, 0.45µm 4 100
FFRC0445-1000 FFRC0445-C-1000 Regenerated Cellulose 4mm, 0.45µm 4 1000
FFRC1345-100 FFRC1345-C-100 Regenerated Cellulose 13mm, 0.45µm 13 100
FFRC1345-1000 FFRC1345-C-1000 Regenerated Cellulose 13mm, 0.45µm 13 1000
FFRC2545-100 FFRC2545-C-100 Regenerated Cellulose 25mm, 0.45µm 25 100
FFRC2545-1000 FFRC2545-C-1000 Regenerated Cellulose 25mm, 0.45µm 25 1000
FFCA1345-100 FFCA1345-C-100 Cellulose Acetate 13mm, 0.45µm 13 100
FFCA1345-1000 FFCA1345-C-1000 Cellulose Acetate 13mm, 0.45µm 13 1000
FFCA2545-100 FFCA2545-C-100 Cellulose Acetate 25mm, 0.45µm 25 100
FFCA2545-1000 FFCA2545-C-1000 Cellulose Acetate 25mm, 0.45µm 25 1000